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Format

A1
Item No. Revision

150-A69 00

Description

LARDER UNIT 580 TITAN

Designer

Date

Approver

Date

Gen.Tol.Dim.

Gen.Tol.Angle

Gen.Rougness

Units

Ronald Cornelissen

24-8-2017

Material

Treatment

Doc.No.

Model No.TypeScale

E000120126
E000120125

`0,5
`1
Ra 
mm/deg. 1 : 1,5

Draw type Fabrication

Third angle projection

Released for Production

OPTIONAL BRACKET SET 1539954
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